
２００６年９月時点の通算対局数ベスト１０

No
登録
番号

最終参加 氏　　名　 持点
通算
対局

通算
勝数

通算
敗数

通算
勝率

1 548 H18.9.3 山崎  康雄 1846 1675 839 836 0.501

2 756 H18.9.3 石川  由男 1933 1641 778 863 0.474

3 3142 H18.9.3 武江栄太郎 1493 1514 701 813 0.463

4 766 H17.9.4 沖　元二 2027 1415 1110 305 0.784

5 540 H18.8.6 堀田  博万 1641 1256 584 672 0.465

6 530 H18.9.3 松本  洋 2004 1253 695 558 0.555

7 1621 H15.6.3 石橋  夏雄 1713 1237 595 642 0.481

8 744 H18.8.6 武本  義雄 1729 1114 531 583 0.477

9 1628 H18.9.3 三原  正雄 1708 1112 525 587 0.472

10 754 H18.8.6 野山  知敬 2182 1077 863 214 0.801

２００６年９月時点の通算勝ち数ベスト１０

No
登録
番号

最終参加 氏　　名　 持点
通算
対局

通算
勝数

通算
敗数

通算
勝率

1 766 H17.9.4 沖　元二 2027 1415 1110 305 0.784

2 754 H18.8.6 野山  知敬 2182 1077 863 214 0.801

3 548 H18.9.3 山崎  康雄 1846 1675 839 836 0.501

4 756 H18.9.3 石川  由男 1933 1641 778 863 0.474

5 3142 H18.9.3 武江栄太郎 1493 1514 701 813 0.463

6 530 H18.9.3 松本  洋 2004 1253 695 558 0.555

7 768 H18.8.6 吉田  義雄 2258 901 620 281 0.688

8 1621 H15.6.3 石橋  夏雄 1713 1237 595 642 0.481

9 776 H18.7.2 楠本　誠二 2090 815 591 224 0.725

10 540 H18.8.6 堀田  博万 1641 1256 584 672 0.465

２００６年９月時点の通算負け数ベスト１０

No
登録
番号

最終参加 氏　　名　 持点
通算
対局

通算
勝数

通算
敗数

通算
勝率

1 756 H18.9.3 石川  由男 1933 1641 778 863 0.474

2 548 H18.9.3 山崎  康雄 1846 1675 839 836 0.501

3 3142 H18.9.3 武江栄太郎 1493 1514 701 813 0.463

4 540 H18.8.6 堀田  博万 1641 1256 584 672 0.465

5 1621 H15.6.3 石橋  夏雄 1713 1237 595 642 0.481

6 1628 H18.9.3 三原  正雄 1708 1112 525 587 0.472

7 744 H18.8.6 武本  義雄 1729 1114 531 583 0.477

8 530 H18.9.3 松本  洋 2004 1253 695 558 0.555

9 750 H18.9.3 神内  和夫 1979 1021 492 529 0.482

10 748 H18.9.3 岡本  浩作 1774 980 463 517 0.472


